ATHX

iR
H{d TR

raaracm nvcﬁ.emca

ment No. : 2001/11224/04278

Calm)Caldsnm Mo / Enroll

To

Soie Varghese
e cudulad
S/0: K AVarghese
Keeranthara House,
Maradu P O
Pachalam S.0
Ernakulam .
Kerzala - 682304 ;
0037808412 -

UF370489938|N
37048993

31/05/2012

memgles @WwId mma / Your Aadhaar No. :

9794 4243 0333

ERWH - AVIWIEEMANINAI] ERAIGINA0

—— eon@] cudulay
. Soie Varghese

| oo axd=aYear of Birth: 1563
| agmpeaecd J Male

9794 4243 0333 :
EBWHE - AVIWIREMSHINHIY @IUEIUD0 J

Scanned with CamScanner



